
STOP SHEET 0101_14-06_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER DIANNE JOHNSON

BUS 14-06

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_14-06_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 8821 N CENTURY BLVD 06:23am 0

02 3881 HWY 4A 06:27am 0

03 101 W STATE LINE RD 06:30am 0

04 9410 OLD FLOMATON RD 06:35am 0

05 9393 ACADEMY ST 06:40am 0

06 9306 CENTURY BLVD 06:43am 0

07 8821 N CENTURY BLVD 06:45am 0

08 BLACKMON ST & W MCCURDY ST 07:42am 0

09 280 HILLTOP RD 06:54am 0

10 340 HILLTOP RD 06:55am 0

11 303 BACKWOODS RD 06:58am 0

12 860 BACKWOODS RD 07:00am 0

13 BRATT ELEMENTARY 08:05am



STOP SHEET 0101_14-06_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER DIANNE JOHNSON

BUS 14-06

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_14-06_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 BRATT ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 303 BACKWOODS RD 2:10pm 0

03 860 BACKWOODS RD 2:14pm 0

04 891 BACKWOODS RD 2:16pm 0

05 340 HILLTOP RD 2:20pm 0

06 280 HILLTOP RD 2:21pm 0

07 BLACKMON ST & W MCCURDY ST 2:24pm 0

08 9306 CENTURY BLVD 2:26pm 0

09 9410 OLD FLOMATON RD 2:27pm 0

10 9393 ACADEMY ST 2:28pm 0

11 101 W STATE LINE RD 2:30pm 0

12 3881 HWY 4A 2:33pm 0

13 8821 N CENTURY BLVD 2:36pm 0



STOP SHEET 0101_16-05_AM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MYRA REID

BUS 16-05

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_16-05_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 ALGER RD & PLUM ST 06:18am 0

02 7861 ALGER RD 06:19am 0

03 511 E HECKER RD 06:22am 0

04 8001 JEFFERSON AVE 6:23am 0

05 1021 FREEDOM RD 06:25am 0

06 901 FREEDOM RD 06:28am 0

07 7620 JEFFERSON AVE 6:50am 0

08 MAYO LN & ARCHIE ST 06:33am 0

09 7500 JEFFERSON AVE 06:38am 0

10 426 FRONT ST 06:41am 0

11 120 FRONT ST 06:45am 0

12 7505 N CENTURY BLVD 06:47am 0

13 7505 KILLAM RD 06:50am 0

14 7697 KILLAM RD 06:51am 0

15 8400 KILLAM RD 06:52am 0

16 7031 STUCKEY RD 07:00am 0

BRATT ELEMENTARY 07:20am



STOP SHEET 0101_16-05_PM

PRINTED 08/11/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MYRA REID

BUS 16-05

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_16-05_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

BRATT ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 7031 STUCKEY RD 2:10pm 0

03 8400 KILLAM RD 2:18pm 0

04 7697 KILLAM RD 2:19pm 0

05 7505 KILLAM RD 2:20pm 0

06 ALGER RD & PLUM ST 2:29pm 0

07 7861 ALGER RD 2:30pm 0

08 511 E HECKER RD 2:32pm 0

09 901 FREEDOM RD 2:34pm 0

10 1021 FREEDOM RD 2:36pm 0

11 8001 JEFFERSON AVE 2:38pm 0

12 7620 JEFFERSON AVE 2:39pm 0

13 MAYO LN & ARCHIE ST 2:40pm 0

14 7500 JEFFERSON AVE 2:43pm 0

15 426 FRONT ST 2:47pm 0

16 120 FRONT ST 2:50pm 0

17 7505 N CENTURY BLVD 2:54pm 0



STOP SHEET 0101_23-06_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER VICKIE EUBANKS

BUS 23-06

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_23-06_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 101 S CYPRESS ST 06:48am 0

02 70 S CYPRESS ST 06:49am 0

03 57 N CYPRESS ST 06:51am 0

04 68 N CYPRESS ST 06:53am 0

05 35 JUNIPER ST 06:55am 0

06 250 JUNIPER ST 6:58am 1

07 6020 ARTHUR BROWN RD 07:00am 0

08 BRATT ELEMENTARY 07:20am 0



STOP SHEET 0101_23-06_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER VICKIE EUBANKS

BUS 23-06

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_23-06_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

BRATT ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 6020 ARTHUR BROWN RD 2:09pm 3

03 35 JUNIPER ST 2:10pm 0

04 250 JUNIPER ST 2:11pm 0

05 68 N CYPRESS ST 2:12pm 1

06 57 N CYPRESS ST 2:13pm 0

07 70 S CYPRESS ST 2:14pm 0

08 101 S CYPRESS ST 2:16pm 0



STOP SHEET 0101_25-09_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER KATHY BROWN

BUS 25-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_25-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 9951 HWY 97A 06:27am 0

02 10200 HWY 97A 06:28am 0

03 8195 S HWY 99 06:32am 0

04 7911 S HWY 99 06:36am 0

05 7810 S HWY 99 06:38am 0

06 S HWY 99 & LEANDRAS LN 06:40am 0

07 3610 S HWY 99 06:46am 0

08 7461 HWY 97 06:52am 0

09 7181 HWY 97 06:54am 0

10 7070 HWY 97 06:55am 0

11 121 N HWY 99 06:56am 0

12 721 N HWY 99 06:57am 0

13 4212 N HWY 99 07:04am 0

14 4530 N HWY 99 07:05am 0

15 4800 N HWY 99 07:06am 0

16 5090 N HWY 99 07:07am 0

17 5410 N HWY 99 07:09am 0

BRATT ELEMENTARY 07:20am



STOP SHEET 0101_25-09_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER KATHY BROWN

BUS 25-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_25-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

BRATT ELEMENTARY 2:00pm 

02 5410 N HWY 99 2:01pm 0

03 5090 N HWY 99 2:01pm 0

04 4800 N HWY 99 2:02pm 0

05 4530 N HWY 99 2:03pm 0

06 4212 N HWY 99 2:04pm 0

07 721 N HWY 99 2:08pm 0

08 121 N HWY 99 2:09pm 0

09 7070 HWY 97 2:10pm 0

10 7181 HWY 97 2:11pm 0

11 7461 HWY 97 2:13pm 0

12 3610 S HWY 99 2:19pm 0

13 S HWY 99 & LEANDRAS LN 2:28pm 0

14 7810 S HWY 99 2:30pm 0

15 7911 S HWY 99 2:32pm 0

16 10200 HWY 97A 2:33pm 0

17 9951 HWY 97A 2:34pm 0

18 8195 S HWY 99 2:36pm 0



STOP SHEET 0101_26-09_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MARY CARTER

BUS 26-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_26-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 7860 WIGGINS RD 6:18am 0

02 3900 HWY 168 6:19am 0

03 4660 HWY 168 6:22am 0

04 4871 HWY 168 6:23am 0

05 6956 N HWY 99 6:24am 0

06 N HWY 99 & WYNDHAM RD 6:24am 0

07 N HWY 99 & HERBS LN 6:25am 0

08 4075 MACKS RD 6:26am 0

09 6551 N HWY 99 6:27am 0

10 4190 BRADBERRY RD 6:27am 0

11 4925 W STATE LINE RD 6:30am 0

12 8000 MCELHANEY RD 6:31am 0

13 7650 HODGES RD 6:40am 0

14 7191 GREENLAND RD 6:45am 0

15 5740 DORTCH RD 6:56am 0

16 5127 W HWY 4 6:57am 0

17 4981 W HWY 4 6:58am 0

18 4955 W HWY 4 6:58am 0

19 3891 OAKSHADE RD 7:06am 0

20 3651 OAKSHADE RD 7:07am 0

21 3310 OAKSHADE RD 7:08am 0

22 6820 N PINE BARREN RD 7:10am 0

23 6441 N PINE BARREN RD 7:12am 0

24 N PINE BARREN RD & YORK RD 7:13am 0

25 4541 W HWY 4 7:14am 0

26 4741 W HWY 4 7:15am 0

BRATT ELEMENTARY 7:20am



STOP SHEET 0101_26-09_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MARY CARTER

BUS 26-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_26-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

BRATT ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 4741 W HWY 4 2:01pm 0

03 4541 W HWY 4 2:01pm 0

04 N PINE BARREN RD & YORK RD 2:00pm 0

05 6441 N PINE BARREN RD 2:01pm 0

06 6820 N PINE BARREN RD 2:03pm 0

07 3900 HWY 168 2:06pm 0

08 7860 WIGGINS RD 2:08pm 0

09 4660 HWY 168 2:11pm 0

10 4871 HWY 168 2:12pm 0

11 6956 N HWY 99 2:13pm 0

12 N HWY 99 & WYNDHAM RD 2:14pm 0

13 N HWY 99 & HERBS LN 2:15pm 0

14 4075 MACKS RD 2:17pm 0

15 6551 N HWY 99 2:18pm 0

16 3891 OAKSHADE RD 2:21pm 0

17 3651 OAKSHADE RD 2:22pm 0

18 3310 OAKSHADE RD 2:24pm 0

19 4955 W HWY 4 2:29pm 0

20 4981 W HWY 4 2:29pm 0

21 5127 W HWY 4 2:30pm 0

22 5740 DORTCH RD 2:31pm 0

23 4190 BRADBERRY RD 2:37pm 0

24 4925 W STATE LINE RD 2:43pm 0

25 8000 MCELHANEY RD 2:45pm 0

26 7650 HODGES RD 2:55pm 0

27 7191 GREENLAND RD 3:00pm 0



STOP SHEET 0101_27-09_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TAMMY PIERCE

BUS 27-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_27-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 HWY 97A & DAN HALL RD 6:20am 0

02 6900 HWY 97A 6:22am 0

03 10410 S PINEVILLE RD 6:25am 0

04 6041 HWY 97A 6:28am 0

05 4200 HWY 97A 6:33am 0

06 7200 O C PHILLIPS RD 6:35am 0

07 3756 S PINEVILLE RD 6:40am 0

08 7541 DAGEN RD 6:42am 0

09 7710 PINE FOREST RD 6:54am 0

BRATT ELEMENTARY 7:20am



STOP SHEET 0101_27-09_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TAMMY PIERCE

BUS 27-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_27-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

BRATT ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 7710 PINE FOREST RD 2:10pm 0

03 4200 HWY 97A 2:18pm 0

04 6041 HWY 97A 02:22pm 0

05 10410 S PINEVILLE RD 2:24pm 0

06 6900 HWY 97A 2:28pm 0

07 HWY 97A & DAN HALL RD 2:30pm 0

08 7200 O C PHILLIPS RD 2:40pm 0

09 3756 S PINEVILLE RD 2:43pm 0

10 7541 DAGEN RD 2:41pm 0



STOP SHEET 0101_28-06_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER DANA BURKETT

BUS 28-06

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_28-06_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 6831 N CENTURY BLVD 6:42am 0

230 BLUFF SPRINGS RD

03 1041 BYRNEVILLE RD 6:30am 0

04 1476 BYRNEVILLE RD 6:25am 0

05 6575 CUMBIE RD 6:23am 0

06 220 HUDSON HILL RD 6:45am 0

07 120 HUDSON HILL RD 6:48am 0

08 31 W POND ST 6:51am 0

09 370 W HWY 4 6:53am 0

10 1241 W HWY 4 6:55am 0

11 1261 W HWY 4 6:58am 0

12 1301 W HWY 4 6:57am 0

13 2460 W HWY 4 6:58am 0

14 3115 W HWY 4 7:01am 0

15 3250 W HWY 4 7:03am 0

16 3350 W HWY 4 7:04am 0

17 W HWY 4 & C W CARAWAY RD 7:05am 0

18 3670 W HWY 4 7:06am 0

19 BRATT ELEMENTARY 7:20am 0



STOP SHEET 0101_28-06_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER DANA BURKETT

BUS 28-06

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_28-06_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

BRATT ELEMENTARY

02 3670 W HWY 4 2:02pm 0

03 W HWY 4 & C W CARAWAY RD 2:03pm 0

04 3350 W HWY 4 2:04pm 0

05 3250 W HWY 4 2:05pm 0

06 3115 W HWY 4 2:06pm 0

07 2460 W HWY 4 2:07pm 0

08 1301 W HWY 4 2:08pm 0

09 1261 W HWY 4 2:09pm 0

10 1241 W HWY 4 2:10pm 0

11 370 W HWY 4 2:12pm 0

12 31 W POND ST 2:15pm 0

13 120 HUDSON HILL RD 2:17pm 0

14 220 HUDSON HILL RD 2:18pm 0

15 6575 CUMBIE RD 2:21pm 0

16 6831 N CENTURY BLVD 2:23pm 0

17 1041 BYRNEVILLE RD 2:33pm

18 1476 BYRNEVILLE RD 2:34pm

19 230 BLUFF SPRINGS RD 2:35pm



STOP SHEET 0101_29-09_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MARGARET JACKSON

BUS 29-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_29-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 21 RAMAR ST 6:40am 0

02 309 E POND ST 6:42am 0

03 JEFFERSON AVE & ROBERT RD 6:45am 0

04 SALTERS LAKE RD & BONWELL ST 6:47am 0

05 JEFFERSON AVE & ASHFORD ALLEY 6:49am 0

06 20 W HWY 4 6:56am 0

BRATT ELEMENTARY 7:20am



STOP SHEET 0101_29-09_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER MARGARET JACKSON

BUS 29-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_29-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

BRATT ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 20 W HWY 4 2:22pm 0

03 21 RAMAR ST 2:26pm 0

04 309 E POND ST 2:27pm 0

05 JEFFERSON AVE & ROBERT RD 2:29pm 0

06 SALTERS LAKE RD & BONWELL ST 2:31pm 0

07 JEFFERSON AVE & ASHFORD ALLEY 2:33pm 0



STOP SHEET 0101_30-09_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER VICKI GODWON

BUS 30-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_30-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 500 HWY 164 6:17am 0

02 699 W BOGIA RD 6:31am 0

03 MYSTIC SPRINGS RD & WORLEY RD 6:37am 0

04 301 GUNNER RD 6:38am 0

05 230 BLUFF SPRINGS RD 6:40am 0

06 1442 N CENTURY BLVD 6:44am 0

07 2920 N CENTURY BLVD 6:46am 0

08 6030 N CENTURY BLVD 6:42am 0

09 5031 N CENTURY BLVD 6:44am 0

10 N CENTURY BLVD & N CANOE RD 6:46am 0

BRATT ELEMENTARY 7:20am



STOP SHEET 0101_30-09_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER VICKI GODWON

BUS 30-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_30-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

BRATT ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 2920 N CENTURY BLVD 2:18pm 0

03 1442 N CENTURY BLVD 2:21pm 0

04 6030 N CENTURY BLVD 2:25pm 0

05 5031 N CENTURY BLVD 2:26pm 0

06 230 BLUFF SPRINGS RD 2:27pm 0

07 N CENTURY BLVD & N CANOE RD 2:29pm 0

08 500 HWY 164 2:30pm 0

09 MYSTIC SPRINGS RD & WORLEY RD 2:34pm 0

10 301 GUNNER RD 2:34pm 0

11 699 W BOGIA RD 2:39pm 0



STOP SHEET 0101_31-09_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER KIM SIMS

BUS 31-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_31-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 7980 NOKOMIS RD 6:20am 0

02 6449 TULLIS RD 6:22am 0

03 8550 JAKES RD 6:23am 0

04 8241 JAKES RD 6:24am 0

05 JAKES RD & ALBRITTON RD 6:25am 0

06 6130 N PINEVILLE RD 6:28am 0

07 4951 N PINEVILLE RD 6:31am 0

08 8130 NOKOMIS RD 6:35am 0

09 6940 NOKOMIS RD 6:39am 0

10 6871 NOKOMIS RD 6:40am 0

11 7450 ROCKAWAY CREEK RD 6:43am 0

12 6871 MILLER RD 6:44am 0

13 7210 CIRCLE RD 6:47am 0

14 CIRCLE RD & SHADY OAK DR 6:48am 0

15 6970 CIRCLE RD 6:49am 0

16 6841 MEADOWS LN 6:52am 0

17 6740 MEADOWS LN 6:53am 0

18 10965 HWY 97 6:56am 0

19 10131 HWY 97 7:00am 0

20 HWY 97 & W HWY 4 7:01am 0

21 6546 W HWY 4 7:02am 0

22 6440 W HWY 4 7:03am 0

23 5880 W HWY 4 7:05am 0

24 6000 W HWY 4 7:06am 0

25 5511 W HWY 4 7:09am 0

BRATT ELEMENTARY 7:20am



STOP SHEET 0101_31-09_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER KIM SIMS

BUS 31-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_31-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

BRATT ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 5511 W HWY 4 2:04pm 0

03 5880 W HWY 4 2:05pm 0

04 6000 W HWY 4 2:05pm 0

05 6440 W HWY 4 2:06pm 0

06 6546 W HWY 4 2:07pm 0

07 HWY 97 & W HWY 4 2:07pm 0

08 10131 HWY 97 2:08pm 0

09 10965 HWY 97 2:10pm 0

10 6740 MEADOWS LN 2:13pm 0

11 6841 MEADOWS LN 2:14pm 0

12 6970 CIRCLE RD 2:17pm 0

13 CIRCLE RD & SHADY OAK DR 2:19pm 0

14 7210 CIRCLE RD 2:20pm 0

15 6871 MILLER RD 2:23pm 0

16 7450 ROCKAWAY CREEK RD 2:26pm 0

17 6871 NOKOMIS RD 2:27pm 0

18 6940 NOKOMIS RD 2:28pm 0

19 7980 NOKOMIS RD 2:31pm 0

20 6449 TULLIS RD 2:33pm 0

21 8550 JAKES RD 2:36pm 0

22 8241 JAKES RD 2:37pm 0

23 JAKES RD & ALBRITTON RD 2:38pm 0

24 6130 N PINEVILLE RD 2:39pm 0

25 4951 N PINEVILLE RD 2:43pm 0

26 8130 NOKOMIS RD 2:44pm 0



STOP SHEET 0101_32-09_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER BARBARA HOLLINGSWORTH

BUS 32-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_32-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 5421 STILL RD 6:19am 0

02 4621 STILL RD 6:21am 0

03 4601 RIGBY RD 6:25am 0

04 4471 RIGBY RD 6:26am 0

05 4400 RIGBY RD 6:26am 0

06 RIGBY RD & MILL POND RD 6:28am 0

07 7470 BRATT RD 6:39am 0

08 3451 CAMP RD 6:43am 0

09 3130 N PINE BARREN RD 6:45am 0

10 3301 N PINE BARREN RD 6:47am 0

11 2275 BREASTWORKS RD 6:50am 0

12 2950 PURDUE RD 6:52am 0

13 2480 BREASTWORKS RD 6:54am 0

14 BREASTWORKS RD & DOCKINS RD 6:57am 0

15 4751 HALL RD 7:01am 0

16 4801 N PINE BARREN RD 7:08am 0

17 4808 N PINE BARREN RD 7:10am 0

18 5991 N PINE BARREN RD 7:11am 0

19 6001 N PINE BARREN RD 7:14am 0

20 3760 ASHCRAFT RD 7:15am

21 BRATT ELEM 7:20am



STOP SHEET 0101_32-09_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER BARBARA HOLLINGSWORTH

BUS 32-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_32-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

BRATT ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 RIGBY RD & MILL POND RD 2:01pm 0

03 4400 RIGBY RD 2:02pm 0

04 4471 RIGBY RD 2:03pm 0

05 4601 RIGBY RD 2:03pm 0

06 4621 STILL RD 2:04pm 0

07 5421 STILL RD 2:06pm 0

08 3760 ASHCRAFT RD 2:20pm 0

09 6001 N PINE BARREN RD 2:24pm 0

10 5991 N PINE BARREN RD 2:25pm 0

11 4801 N PINE BARREN RD 2:28pm 0

12 4808 N PINE BARREN RD 2:29pm 0

13 4751 HALL RD 2:33pm 0

14 BREASTWORKS RD & DOCKINS RD 2:37pm 0

15 2480 BREASTWORKS RD 2:39pm 0

16 2275 BREASTWORKS RD 2:41pm 0

17 2950 PURDUE RD 2:42pm 0

18 3301 N PINE BARREN RD 2:44pm 0

19 3130 N PINE BARREN RD 2:45pm 0

20 3451 CAMP RD 2:46pm 0

21 7470 BRATT RD 2:52pm 0



STOP SHEET 0101_33-09_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER CYNTHIA FORMBY

BUS 33-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_33-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 6510 ROCKAWAY CREEK RD 6:24am 0

02 5830 ROCKAWAY CREEK RD 6:27am 0

03 5121 ROCKAWAY CREEK RD 6:30am 0

04 4720 ROCKAWAY CREEK RD 6:31am 0

05 4200 ROCKAWAY CREEK RD 6:32am 0

06 6361 GARRETT RD 6:43am 0

07 5850 PELT RD 6:47am 0

08 5750 PELT RD 6:48am 0

09 9311 HWY 97 6:52am 0

10 9351 HWY 97 6:53am 0

11 9730 HWY 97 6:54am 0

12 9870 HWY 97 6:55am 0

13 9990 HWY 97 6:56am 0

14 8781 HWY 97 6:57am 0

15 7950 HWY 97 6:58am 0

16 5031 WIGGINS LAKE RD 6:59am 0

17 5221 WIGGINS LAKE RD 6:59am 0

18 5480 HWY 164 7:00am 0

19 5200 HWY 164 7:01am 0

20 5041 HWY 164 7:01am 0

21 2501 GREEN VILLAGE RD 7:02am 0

BRATT ELEMENTARY 7:20am



STOP SHEET 0101_33-09_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER CYNTHIA FORMBY

BUS 33-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_33-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

BRATT ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 2501 GREEN VILLAGE RD 2:13pm 0

03 5200 HWY 164 2:14pm 0

04 5041 HWY 164 2:14pm 0

05 5480 HWY 164 2:15pm 0

06 5031 WIGGINS LAKE RD 2:18pm 0

07 5221 WIGGINS LAKE RD 2:19pm 0

08 7950 HWY 97 2:20pm 0

09 8781 HWY 97 2:19pm 0

10 9311 HWY 97 2:21pm 0

11 9351 HWY 97 2:22pm 0

12 9730 HWY 97 2:23pm 0

13 9870 HWY 97 2:23pm 0

14 9990 HWY 97 2:24pm 0

15 5750 PELT RD 2:28pm 0

16 5850 PELT RD 2:29pm 0

17 6361 GARRETT RD 2:32pm 0

18 4200 ROCKAWAY CREEK RD 2:39pm 0

19 4720 ROCKAWAY CREEK RD 2:40pm 0

20 5121 ROCKAWAY CREEK RD 2:40pm 0

21 5830 ROCKAWAY CREEK RD 2:41pm 0

22 6510 ROCKAWAY CREEK RD 2:42pm 0



STOP SHEET 0101_34-09_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER CAROLYN  GRACE

BUS 34-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_34-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 HWY 97 & PARKERS LN 6:52am 0

02 5150 HWY 97 6:55am 0

03 3185 MASON RD 7:01am 0

04 3140 MASON RD 7:02am 0

05 6011 Hwy 97 7:06am 0

BRATT ELEMENTARY 7:20am



STOP SHEET 0101_34-09_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER CAROLYN  GRACE

BUS 34-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_34-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

BRATT ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 6011 HWY 97 2:10pm 0

03 3185 MASON RD 2:15pm 0

04 3140 MASON RD 2:14pm 0

05 5150 HWY 97 2:19pm 0

HWY 97 & PARKERS LN 2:25pm



STOP SHEET 0101_36-09_AM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TAMMY MCCANN

BUS 36-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_36-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 2160 N HWY 99 6:40am 0

02 3930 HWY 164 6:42am 0

03 3491 MAYHAW RD 6:43am 0

04 3701 MAYHAW RD 6:44am 0

05 1599 N HWY 99 6:45am 0

06 1400 N HWY 99 6:46am 0

07 3930 LAMBERT BRIDGE RD 6:47am 0

08 3901 LAMBERT BRIDGE RD 6:47am 0

09 3661 LAMBERT BRIDGE RD 6:48am 0

10 2867 VELOR RD 6:53am 0

11 1875 LAMBERT BRIDGE RD 7:00am 0

12 1601 N PINE BARREN RD 7:05am 0

13 HWY 164 & WILMA RD 7:08am 0

14 4161 HWY 164 7:12am 0

15 4240 HWY 164 7:13am 0

BRATT ELEMENTARY 7:20am



STOP SHEET 0101_36-09_PM

PRINTED 08/08/11

RM NANCY SPINDLER

DRIVER TAMMY MCCANN

BUS 36-09

SCHOOL Bratt Elementary

ROUTE 0101_36-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

BRATT ELEMENTARY 2:00pm

02 4240 HWY 164 2:07pm 0

03 4161 HWY 164 2:08pm 0

04 3930 HWY 164 2:09pm 0

05 HWY 164 & WILMA RD 2:12pm 0

06 1601 N PINE BARREN RD 2:17pm 0

07 1875 LAMBERT BRIDGE RD 2:21pm 0

08 2867 VELOR RD 2:28pm 0

09 3661 LAMBERT BRIDGE RD 2:34pm 0

10 3901 LAMBERT BRIDGE RD 2:35pm 0

11 3930 LAMBERT BRIDGE RD 2:36pm 0

12 1400 N HWY 99 2:37pm 0

13 1599 N HWY 99 2:37pm 0

14 3701 MAYHAW RD 2:39pm 0

15 3491 MAYHAW RD 2:40pm 0

16 2160 N HWY 99 2:44pm 0


	Bratt Elem 1
	Bratt Elem 2



